
1 伊  藤  千  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 2 60.23 24.13 36.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.50-1 1 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.58-1 1 1 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

23.50 24.13

Composition 3.33 3.752.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.672.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

36.10

2 菊  地      尚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 57.99 22.45 35.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.48 2.36-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 3 2 1 1

5 CSp3 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 1 0 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 1 1 1

22.44 22.45

Composition 3.33 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.422.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

35.54
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3 滝  本  詠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 51.78 18.21 33.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -4 -1 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz<+2Tq+1A+SEQ < 4.08 -0.56 3.52-2 -4 -5 -2 -4

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.491 1 1 0 0

7 2Loq+2T< < 2.74 -0.68 2.06-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

20.56 18.21

Composition 3.33 3.502.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.252.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.332.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

33.57

4 藤  本  東  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 42.27 10.59 31.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.70 1.40-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

6 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.45 2.29-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.82 10.59

Composition 3.33 3.172.75 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.172.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

31.68
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